MM 30m 2025

EA|ESV Resultate 5. Runde
Resultat  Name Mannschaft
199 Arnold Christof Zug ASG 1
199 Niederberger Eugen Dallenwil ASV 1
198 Vetsch Marco Hongg AS 1
197 Raschle Martin Nurensdorf ASV 1
197 Meier Stefan Huntwangen ASV 1
197 Sturny Norbert Schwarzenburg ASG 1
197 Gerber Michael Buchegg AS 1
197a Beer Werner Dietlikon ASB 1
197a Trachsel Christoph Frutigen ASG 1
197a Nikles André Wattwil ASV 1
196 Beyeler Simon Schwarzenburg ASG 1
196 Good Tino Herisau-Waldstatt ASV 1
195a Studer Patrick Hunenberg ASG 1
195a Berger Andreas Muri-Gumligen Kleinkaliber- und Armbrustschitzen 1
195a Dossenbach Josef Ringgenberg ASG 1
195 Moser Tobias Birglen ASV 1
195 Ryter Marcel Frutigen ASG 1
195 Haringer Marcelina Nurensdorf ASV 1
195 Ess Roland Neuwilen ASV 1
195a Kaufmann Franz Reinach-Birseck ASV 1
194a Tschiemer Hansueli Ringgenberg ASG 1
194a Schweizer Erwin Muri-Gumligen Kleinkaliber- und Armbrustschiitzen 1
194a Raber Edy Emmenbriicke ASG 1
194 Immoos Andrea Zug ASG 2
194 Bruschweiler Joel Birglen ASV 1
194 Hasler Christoph Embrach ASV 1
194 Zellweger Ralf Herisau-Waldstatt ASV 1
194 Ebnéther Jarg Ried-Gibswil ASV 1
194a Eberhard Theres Merlischachen ASV 1
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193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193a
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
191a
191
191
191
191
191
191
191

Stoll Ivo

Huwiler Jana

Wyss Peter
Zellweger Ernst
Gohl Roman
Germann Marcel
Harlacher Renato
Arnold Adrian

Gloor Peter
Hurschler Monika
Schueller Pascal
Erismann Roman
Hinnen Daniel

Ryter Lars
Brunnenmeister Andreas
Bachofner Sven
Beyeler Irene

Burri Stefan
Fankhauser Andreas
Bearth Christine
Raschle Richard
Inauen Bruno
Venturi Luigi

Marti Erich
Eichholzer Bernhard
Fluri Roger

Muller Yves

Menzi Tamara
Butler Marcel

Joller Josef

Beringen ASV 1
Rothenburg ASV 1
Ringgenberg ASG 1
Herisau-Waldstatt ASV 1
HELVETIA Neuhausen ASBS 1
Birglen ASV 1
Riumlang ASV 1
Gurtnellen ASG 1
Oberengstringen AS 1
Steinhausen ASG 1
Hongg AS 1

Dietlikon ASB 1
Rumlang ASV 1
Frutigen ASG 2
Birglen ASV 1
Nurensdorf ASV 1
Schwarzenburg ASG 1
Embrach ASV 1
Horgen ASV 1
Embrach ASV 1
Nurensdorf ASV 1
Neuwilen ASV 1
Steinhausen ASG 1
Frutigen ASG 1
Aegerital ASV 1
Balsthal ASV 1
Beringen ASV 1
Wattwil ASV 1

Zug ASG 1

Dallenwil ASV 1
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191
191
191a
191a
190a
190a
190a
190a
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190a
190a
190a
189a
189
189
189
189
189
189

Hansen Jonas
Loretz Stephan
Waser André
Mé&chler Martin
Lysser Eduard
Walker Peter
Busshart Andrea
Eschmann René
Portner Andreas
Odermatt Jonas
Nyffenegger Pascal
Nageli Philipp

Eyb Hubertus
Meier Astrid

Koch Melanie
Anderes Petra
Grimm Thomas
Schwegler Bernhard
Pfister Gerold
Schulthess Renato
Jaggi Peter

Sauzet René

Kaufmann Madeleine

Waéfler Hans

Arnold Alice
Winteler Christoph
Kappeler Wolfgang
Klieber Philippe

Hirt Beat
Niederberger Michel

Brestenegg-Ettiswil ASG 1
Gurtnellen ASG 1
Wattwil ASV 2

Wattwil ASV 1

Buchegg AS 1

Birglen ASV 2

Bisikon AS 1

Aegerten ASG 1
Nurensdorf ASV 1
Dallenwil ASV 2
Beringen ASV 1
Goldach ASV 1

Hongg AS 1
Herisau-Waldstatt ASV 1
Goldach ASV 1
Neuwilen ASV 1
Emmental AS 1
Brestenegg-Ettiswil ASG 1
Degersheim ASV 1
Emmental AS 1
Ringgenberg ASG 1

HELVETIA Neuhausen ASBS 1

Reinach-Birseck ASV 1
Frutigen ASG 1

Zug ASG 1

Altstatten ASV 1
Beringen ASV 2
Beringen ASV 1
Bisikon AS 1
Seen-Gotzenwil ASV 1
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189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189a
189a
189a
189a
189a
188
188a
188a
188a
188a
188a
188a
188a
188a
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188

Stoller Markus
Jost Patrick
Luscher Ernst
Baumgartner Joélle Pascale
Brilisauer Lukas
Graf Mark

Sutter Philipp
Felber Hans
Zimmermann Hans
Trunz Jasmin
Brilisauer Fritz
Forrer Wendel
Keiser René
Hugener Karl

Wild Kurt

N&geli Stefan
Zaugg Heinz

Sahli Alfred
Gurtner Roland
Zihlmann Richard
Fluri Martin
Gantenbein Paul
Inniger Andreas
Bosch Larissa
Bachofner Roland
Niederberger Dominic
Haag Stefan

Ga0ssi Bruno

Pisa Lorin

Bosch Nicole

Frutigen ASG 1
Kriechenwil ASG 1
Aegerital ASV 1
Rumlang ASV 1
Goldach ASV 1

Birglen ASV 1

Horgen ASV 1
Brestenegg-Ettiswil ASG 2
Buchegg AS 1
Degersheim ASV 1
Goldach ASV 1

Wattwil ASV 1

Birglen ASV 2

Aegerital ASV 1
Nurensdorf ASV 2
Nurensdorf ASV 2
Aegerten ASG 1
Muri-Gumligen Kleinkaliber- und Armbrustschitzen 1
Buchegg AS 1
Nurensdorf ASV 2
Balsthal ASV 1
Oberengstringen AS 1
Frutigen ASG 1
Wattwil ASV 1
Nurensdorf ASV 2
Seen-Gotzenwil ASV 1
Herisau-Waldstatt ASV 1
Zug ASG 1

Rumlang ASV 1
Neuwilen ASV 1
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188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188a
188a
188a
188a
187a
187a
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187a
186a
186a

Walker Franz
Eberhart lwan
Nikles Ralph
Steiner Samuel
Felber Tobias
Sarbach Erich
Ravelli Roland
Siegenthaler Roger
Zihler Markus
Infanger Jirg
Patelli Nino

Held Daniel
Knechtle Dario
Burkhalter Andreas
Zihler Ruedi
Luthiger Angela
Wehle Svenja
Barandun Horst
Eugster Christof
Marbach Florentin
Frei Joe
Antonazzo Claudio
Adolf Roland
Kneubihl Claudia
Doswald Ulrich
Senn Manuel
Spiess Patrizia
Mohn Hermann
Besmer Bruno

Burri Peter

Gurtnellen ASG 1
Burglen ASV 1

Wattwil ASV 1
Emmental AS 1
Brestenegg-Ettiswil ASG 1
Frutigen ASG 2

Burglen ASV 2
Kriechenwil ASG 1
Balsthal ASV 1

Rumlang ASV 2
Merlischachen ASV 1
Buchegg AS 1

Stein ASV 1

Nurensdorf ASV 2
Balsthal ASV 1

Zug ASG 1

Beringen ASV 1

Zug ASG 2

Altstatten ASV 1
Brestenegg-Ettiswil ASG 1
Dallenwil ASV 2

Berg ASV 1

Emmental AS 1
Frauenfeld ASV 1
Aegerital ASV 1

Horgen ASV 2
Rothenburg ASV 1

Berg ASV 1

Lachen, Sportschiitzen 1
Schwarzenburg ASG 1
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186a
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186a
186a
186a
186a
186a
186a
186a
185a
185a
185a
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185a
185a
184a

Rohrer Anton
Schweizer Pascal
Ryser Sofia
Baumann Dario
Zemp Elias

Frei Roland

Progin Kévin
Brossard Steeve
Farst Willy

Koller Friedrich
Eberhard Markus
Hurni Marcel
Kunzle Rolf

Moser Fritz
Indermaur Ramona
Bottinelli Jean-Marc
Busshart Thomas
Baumgartner Alois
Friedli Arthur
Greter Roger
Bernhard Angelina
Weiler Andreas
Streuli Daniel
Klieber Julie
Trapani Salvatore
Suppiger Alois
Wild Markus
Pfister Walter
Ambauen Raphael

Emmenegger Hans

Dallenwil ASV 1
Dallenwil ASV 1
Rheineck ASV 1
Dallenwil ASV 2
Brestenegg-Ettiswil ASG 2
Seen-Gotzenwil ASV 1
Fribourg ASG 1
Tramelan ASG 1
Dietlikon ASB 1
Oberkirch ASV 1
Merlischachen ASV 1
Rothenburg ASV 1
Oberkirch ASV 1

Thun ASG 1

Berg ASV 1

Tramelan ASG 1
Bisikon AS 1
Hlnenberg ASG 1
Kriechenwil ASG 1

Zug ASG 2

Frutigen ASG 2
Schwellbrunn ASG 1
Horgen ASV 1
Beringen ASV 1
Frauenfeld ASV 1
Brestenegg-Ettiswil ASG 1
Oppligen-Kiesen ASG 1
Degersheim ASV 1
Merlischachen ASV 1
Steinhausen ASG 1

31.07.2025



184a
184a
184a
184a
184a
184a
184a
184a
184a
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184a
184a
184a
184a
184a
183a

Kagi René
Steinegger Vincent
Simmler Martin
Dick Hanspeter
Ziurcher Hans
Baumgartner Peter
Bachofner Paul
Ueltschi Kurt

Bloch Eugen
Luzzani Roger
Homberger René
Frutiger Ulrich
Hugli Sarah Viola
Eugster Markus
Steinemann Roland
Descloux Frédéric
Suter Reto

Carigiet Meinrad
Pisa Yoric

Ferrari Michael
Blaser Hanspeter
Schonholzer Peter
Steiner Gregor

Egli Kurt

Suter Marco
Grossglauser Maria
Grossglauser Erwin
Gaschler Werner
Spiess Celine

Jourdain Jean

Oberwil ASV 1
Tramelan ASG 1
Oberwil ASV 1
Goldach ASV 1

Frick AS 1

Hunenberg ASG 1
Schwarzenburg ASG 1
Aegerten ASG 1
Balsthal ASV 1
Gurtnellen ASG 1
Embrach ASV 1
Ringgenberg ASG 1
HELVETIA Neuhausen ASBS 1
Sulgen ASV 1
Rumlang ASV 1
Fribourg ASG 1
Beringen ASV 2
Embrach ASV 1
Rumlang ASV 1

Zug ASG 2
Oberengstringen AS 1
Buhwil-Neukirch ASV 1
Rothenburg ASV 1
Oberwil ASV 1
Beringen ASV 2
Altstatten ASV 1
Altstatten ASV 1
Goldach ASV 2
Rothenburg ASV 1
Tramelan ASG 1
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183a Hugener Markus Aegerital ASV 1

183a Rothen Peter Schwarzenburg ASG 2
183a Kaiser Franz Ried-Gibswil ASV 1

183a Minder Josef Dallenwil ASV 2

183 Walker Silvan Gurtnellen ASG 1

183 Wagner Daniel Frauenfeld ASV 1

183 Schmid Edi Frauenfeld ASV 1

183 Schmid Renate Frick AS 1

183 Meier Dominic Huntwangen ASV 1

183 Rohrer Yasmin Emmenbricke ASG 1

183 Eugster Markus Rheineck ASV 1

183 Muller Emma HELVETIA Neuhausen ASBS 1
183 Buhrer Armin HELVETIA Neuhausen ASBS 1
183 Graber-Marbach Nadja Brestenegg-Ettiswil ASG 1
183 Wismer Christian Tagelswangen AS 1

183 Muller Raffael Stein ASV 1

183 Héane Philipp Neuwilen ASV 1

183 Anicic Josip Emmenbriicke ASG 1

183 Lang Patrick Tagelswangen AS 1

183 Moullet Jacques Fribourg ASG 1

183a Farst Armin Ottikon ASV 1

183a Heeb Urs Wattwil ASV 2

183a Liechti Vreny Goldach ASV 2

182 Nigg Sonja Rheineck ASV 1

182a Guggisberg Max Schwarzenburg ASG 2
182a Riesen Peter Kriechenwil ASG 1

182a Richener Ruedi Dallenwil ASV 1

182a Roth Paul Dietlikon ASB 1

182a Dober Bruno Merlischachen ASV 1
182a Brawand Heinz Aegerten ASG 1
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182a Uhlmann Rolf Aegerten ASG 1

182 Zwahlen Niklaus Schwarzenburg ASG 1
182 Fankhauser Roland Horgen ASV 1

182 Guggisberg Markus Schwarzenburg ASG 2
182 Moor Roger Frauenfeld ASV 1

182 Marti Monika Frutigen ASG 2

182 Berger Guido Hintwangen ASV 1
182 Odermatt-Lattmann Carmen Berg ASV 1

182 Boni Roger Hongg AS 1

182 Hediger Michael Seon ASV 1

182 Woussler Stefan Reinach-Birseck ASV 1
182 Meili Heinrich Oberwil ASV 1

182 Hehli Christoph Degersheim ASV 1

182 Tobler Marcel Berg ASV 1

182 Heierli Dorian Wattwil ASV 2

182 Michel Yves Aegerten ASG 1

182 Blaser Karl Oberengstringen AS 1
182 Schonholzer Werner Burglen ASV 2

182 Bucherer Felix Brestenegg-Ettiswil ASG 2
182 Zimmermann René Steinhausen ASG 1
182 Oberli Bruno Thun ASG 1

182 Stalder Elisabeth Oppligen-Kiesen ASG 1
182 Banninger Andreas Embrach ASV 1

182a Scherrer Konrad Sulgen ASV 1

181a Schmid Hanspeter Rothenburg ASV 1
181a Blochlinger Thomas Ried-Gibswil ASV 1
181la Dappen René Oppligen-Kiesen ASG 1
181a Schoni Rudolf Muri-Gumligen Kleinkaliber- und Armbrustschitzen 1
18la Schniriger Beat Steinhausen ASG 2
181a Hammer Urs Buchegg AS 1
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181a
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181a
181a
181a
181a
181a
180
180a
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180

Suter Franz

Kempf Daniel
Devaud André
Studer Roger
Bloch Michel
Venhoda Sabine
Monnerat Guillaume
Raschle Lukas
Frey André
Widmer Michael
Hofstetter Ruedi
Schweizer Andreas
Gotti Michael
Duvoisin Alex
Butler Daniel

Streit Walter

Streuli Hans
Baumann David
Muller Bruno
Caviezel Andreas
Kocher Boris
Bachmann Sandro
Haller-Staub Sonja
Lenherr Beat

Durst Janine
Schweiss Manfred
Stuber Michel

May Stefan

Feller Erich
Abderhalden Yanick

Rumlang ASV 2
Gurtnellen ASG 1
Fribourg ASG 1
Ringgenberg ASG 1
Oberengstringen AS 1
Frick AS 1

Thun ASG 1

Nurensdorf ASV 1
Steinhausen ASG 1
Ottikon ASV 1
Schwellbrunn ASG 1
Herisau-Waldstatt ASV 1
Altstatten ASV 1

Ottikon ASV 1
Hunenberg ASG 1
Beringen ASV 2
Goldach ASV 2

Horgen ASV 1

Seon ASV 1

Rumlang ASV 2
Tramelan ASG 1
Buhwil-Neukirch ASV 1
Horgen ASV 1

Horgen ASV 2

Lachen, Sportschiitzen 1
Sulgen ASV 1

Zug ASG 1
Brestenegg-Ettiswil ASG 2
Birglen ASV 2

Wattwil ASV 2
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180 Gohl Bruno HELVETIA Neuhausen ASBS 1

180a Patt Josef Dietlikon ASB 1

179 Wegmann Willi Frauenfeld ASV 1

179 Meier Peter Bisikon AS 1

179 Simmler Urs Oberwil ASV 1

179 Bichel Marianne Rheineck ASV 1

179 Stalder Kurt Oppligen-Kiesen ASG 1
179 Gantenbein Andreas Rheineck ASV 1

179 Baumann Urs Sulgen ASV 1

179a Hollenstein Franz Ried-Gibswil ASV 1
178a Krebs Ulrich Muri-Gumligen Kleinkaliber- und Armbrustschiitzen 1
178a Hohener André Birglen ASV 2

178 Vetsch Heinz Hongg AS 1

178 Siffert Marie-Theres Horgen ASV 2

178 H&anni Markus Tagelswangen AS 1
178 Ambauen Peter Merlischachen ASV 1
178 Reif Daniel Seen-Gotzenwil ASV 1
178 Haller Katja Horgen ASV 2

178 Schéafer Monika Thun ASG 1

178 Brilisauer Peter Goldach ASV 1

178 Schonholzer Markus Buhwil-Neukirch ASV 1
178a Trunz Luca Degersheim ASV 1
178a Bruggner Domenic Degersheim ASV 1
178a Haener Christian Goldach ASV 2

178a Berger Paul Thun ASG 1

177 Beeler René Lachen, Sportschiitzen 1
177 Schneider Marvin Frutigen ASG 2

177 Graf Markus Rheineck ASV 1

177 Staudenmann Luca Schwarzenburg ASG 2
177 Mosli Julia Goldach ASV 2
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177
177
177
177a
176a
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176a
176a
176a
176a
175a
175
175
175
175
175
175a
174a
174
174
174
174a
173
173

Duss André
Niederberger Michelle
Felder Walter
Fuhrmann Uwe
Gugagisberg Ueli
Hasler Peter
Schneider Louis
Leirer Joel

Muller Peter
Gansner Mario
Luthold René
Ruattimann Michael
Manser Erich
Fricker Konrad
Ruchti Heinz
Wampfler Hans
Bodmer Urs
Cotting André Claude
Meichtry Alfred
Schneider Martin
Vaucher Jean-Paul
Bohler Walter
Gautschi Peter
Weibel Roman
Schumacher David
Schweiss Pascal
Jauch Erhard
Nungesser Dietmar
Nageli Samuel

Meury Thomas

Emmenbriicke ASG 1
Dallenwil ASV 2
Steinhausen ASG 1
Reinach-Birseck ASV 1
Schwarzenburg ASG 2
Emmenbricke ASG 1
Altstatten ASV 1

Stein ASV 1

Lachen, Sportschiitzen 1
Wattwil ASV 2

Aegerital ASV 1
Steinhausen ASG 2
Ottikon ASV 1

Frick AS 1

Thun ASG 1
Reinach-Birseck ASV 1
Ried-Gibswil ASV 1
Fribourg ASG 1
Oppligen-Kiesen ASG 1
Frutigen ASG 2
Tramelan ASG 1
Seen-Gotzenwil ASV 1
Oberkirch ASV 1
Dallenwil ASV 2
Brestenegg-Ettiswil ASG 2
Sulgen ASV 1
Emmenbricke ASG 1
Beringen ASV 2

Ottikon ASV 1
Reinach-Birseck ASV 1
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173 Gemperle Alex Hunenberg ASG 1

173 Sager Stefan Buhwil-Neukirch ASV 1
173 Reist Daniel Dietlikon ASB 1

173 Gerber Hans Huntwangen ASV 1
173 Garo Nils Zug ASG 2

172 Casura Julia Beringen ASV 2

172 Wohlgemuth Ralph Oberwil ASV 1

172 Hochuli Esther Seon ASV 1

172 Keller Urs Ried-Gibswil ASV 1
172 Nagel Kay Neuwilen ASV 1

172 Wohlgensinger Peter Bisikon AS 1

172a Wiuest Anita Oberkirch ASV 1

171a Eggenberger Stephan Steinhausen ASG 2
171 Felder David Steinhausen ASG 2
171 Muller Fabian Stein ASV 1

171 Hanni Thomas Tagelswangen AS 1
171 Leirer Jean-Michel Stein ASV 1

171 Kneubuhler Philippe Seen-Gotzenwil ASV 1
171a Chételat Diana Horgen ASV 2

171a Hosli Florian Steinhausen ASG 2
171a Syfrig Beat Hunenberg ASG 1
170a Ruchti Erwin Muri-Gumligen Kleinkaliber- und Armbrustschiitzen 1
170a Burri Heinz Emmental AS 1

170a Wyss Jakob Steinhausen ASG 2
170a Hediger Roland Seon ASV 1

170a Heuberger Arnold Lachen, Sportschitzen 1
170 Weberling Thomas Huntwangen ASV 1
170 Schellenbaum Aurelio Riumlang ASV 2

170 Wathrich Beat Buhwil-Neukirch ASV 1
170 Amgwerd Albin Zug ASG 2
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170
169a
169a
169
169a
168a
168
168
168
168
167
167
167
166a
166
166a
165a
165
164
164
164
163
162
162a
161a
161
161
161
161
161a

Preisig Reto
Scherrer Hanspeter
Isenschmid Samuel
Vetter Marcel
Schoch Walter
Schneider Willy
Zircher Hans-Ulrich
Heutschi René
Siegenthaler Alfred
Tappolet Cyril
Dietrich Bettina
Durisch Jean-Yves
Kalin Raphael

Notz Jakob

Weibel Rolf
Gautschi Christoph
Zwabhlen Kurt
Nickel Sabrina
Menzi Bruno
Schérer Michelle
Bosshard Tobias
Hofstetter Edwin
Imhof-Berger Yvonne
Bertschi Stefan
Weiss Hansruedi
Andermatt Armin
Niederberger Stefan
Leimanis Reinis
Schraner Roman

Frey Urs

Stein ASV 1

Bisikon AS 1
Oppligen-Kiesen ASG 1
Berg ASV 1
Schwellbrunn ASG 1
Emmental AS 1
Kriechenwil ASG 1
Balsthal ASV 1
Kriechenwil ASG 1
Horgen ASV 2
Tagelswangen AS 1
Sulgen ASV 1

Lachen, Sportschiitzen 1
Rumlang ASV 2
Oberengstringen AS 1
Oberkirch ASV 1
Schwarzenburg ASG 2
Goldach ASV 2
Schwellbrunn ASG 1
Buhwil-Neukirch ASV 1
Rumlang ASV 2
Schwellbrunn ASG 1
Frick AS 1

Oberkirch ASV 1
Nurensdorf ASV 2
Hongg AS 1

Dallenwil ASV 1

Frick AS 1
Brestenegg-Ettiswil ASG 2
Ottikon ASV 1

31.07.2025



160
160
160
159
159
142
Oa

Bosch-Schoch Sandra
Zimmerli Urs
Luginbuhl Stephan
Dietrich Maik

Lienhard Reto

Egger Daniel

Fasel Joseph

Schwellbrunn ASG 1
Seon ASV 1

Seon ASV 1
Tagelswangen AS 1
Huntwangen ASV 1
Wattwil ASV 2
Fribourg ASG 1
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